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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Holland Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172

Title

Walnut Tea Wagon
Arm Chair

Oil On Canvas
Prints

David Brown, original, pastel

Pastel And Etching Art

Encyclopedia Britannica

Pair Of Luster Lamps
Collectible Lot

China Set

Misc China Lot

Side Table And Lamp
China Set

Silver Plate Flatware
Silver Plate Flatware
Misc Lot

Storage Bench

Misc Lot

Ladies Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Book Lot

Misc Lot

Bench And Side Table
Stereo Console

Metal Shelving Units
China Cabinet

Misc Glassware Lot
Misc Art

Table And 2 Chairs
Samsung TV

Cabinet

Microwave And Stand
Misc Kitchen Lot

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 6 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot
Misc Kitchen Lot

Cabinet, Stools, Cleaning Supplies

Whirlpool Range
Maytag Fridge
Misc Lot

Coat Rack, Small Cabinet

Double Bed

Pair of Night Tables
Highboy/Tallboy
Dresser

Costume Jewellery Lot
Misc Art

Prints

Cabinet, Chairs
Raleigh Mountain Bike

Sofa Bed And Rocking Chair

Oak Desk

Two Upholstered Chairs

Coffee Tables, Side Tables And Lamps

Misc Lot

Misc Sports Lot
Misc Tool Lot
Ridgid Shop Vac
Misc Art

Misc Chairs And Stools

Dresser with Mirror
Murray Lawn Mower
Aluminum Ladders
Stihl Trimmer
Garden Tool Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

