## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Holland Crescent

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Sep 30 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Tue, Oct 6 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0140	Walnut Tea Wagon
0141	Arm Chair
0142	Oil On Canvas
0143	Prints
0144	David Brown, original, pastel
0145	Pastel And Etching Art
0146	Encyclopedia Britannica
0147	Pair Of Luster Lamps
0148	Collectible Lot
0149	China Set
0150	Misc China Lot
0151	Side Table And Lamp
0152	China Set
0153	Silver Plate Flatware
0154	Silver Plate Flatware
0155	Misc Lot
0156	Storage Bench
0157	Misc Lot
0158	Ladies Lot
0159	Misc Lot
0160	Misc Book Lot
0161	Misc Lot
0162	Bench And Side Table
0163	Stereo Console
0164	Metal Shelving Units

0165 China Cabinet

**0167** Misc Art

**0169** Samsung TV**0170** Cabinet

0166 Misc Glassware Lot

0168 Table And 2 Chairs

0171 Microwave And Stand0172 Misc Kitchen Lot

Lot	Title
0173	Misc Kitchen Lot
0174	Misc Kitchen Lot
0175	Cabinet, Stools, Cleaning Supplies
0176	Whirlpool Range
0177	Maytag Fridge
0178	Misc Lot
0179	Coat Rack, Small Cabinet
0180	Double Bed
0181	Pair of Night Tables
0182	Highboy/Tallboy
0183	Dresser
0184	Costume Jewellery Lot
0185	Misc Art
0186	Prints
0187	Cabinet, Chairs
0188	Raleigh Mountain Bike
0189	Sofa Bed And Rocking Chair
0190	Oak Desk
0191	Two Upholstered Chairs
0192	Coffee Tables, Side Tables And Lamps
0193	Misc Lot
0194	Misc Sports Lot
0195	Misc Tool Lot
0196	Ridgid Shop Vac
0197	Misc Art
0198	Misc Chairs And Stools
0199	Dresser with Mirror
0200	Murray Lawn Mower
0201	Aluminum Ladders
0202	Stihl Trimmer
0203	Garden Tool Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com